Pos Licencia

1 CM81423761
2 CM60767246
3 CM41672164
CM06811258

5 CM41619775
6 CM66753288
7 CM06754669
CM06810218

9 CM61695656
CMA41764944

11 CM61772852
12 CM61752168
CMA41791559
14 CM66676372
CMA8800232
16 CM41693932
17 CM02672072
18 CM41766359

Nombre

LEE, JONG BO

SOTO GRANDE, ANTONIO

ARRIBAS LOPEZ, ALVARO

ARTIEDA PUEYO, IGNACIO

RABADAN ARBUNIES, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA LAGOS, MIGUEL

CAMAROS RUIZ, CARLOS
GARCIA-CONDE HILLMAN, IGNACIO
CAVESTANY AVILA, SERGIO

VILLA MARTIN, ANGEL
GONZALEZ-LLANOS MATE, YAGO
CALLEJO ROPERO, JUAN

DANCAUSA GARCIA-MOYA, GONZALO
CASTRILLO ANTOLIN, DANIEL
MENESES MADRID, ALEJANDRO
ABARRATEGUI CORDERO, ALBERTO
MONTERO RAMIREZ, SANTIAGO
GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN

Hex

1.9
5.9
9.8
14.9
7.5
5.5
8.1
11.8
4.1
17.3
10.2

12
2.5
10.4
10.2
4.7
10.3

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total
1.7 0 M 1 1 68
570 M 2 5 69
9.6 0 M 2 10 70

0 M 3 15 70

0 M 2 7 72
560 M 2 5 73
820 M 2 8 74
0 M 3 12 74
420 M 1 3 75
17.4 0 M 3 18 75
1030 M 2 10 76
3.10 M 1 2 77
1210 M 3 12 77
260 M 1 1 78
1050 M 2 10 78
1030 M 2 10 79
480 M 2 4 80
1040 M 2 10 83
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